
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

1573/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

01/11/

2022

VIAÇ

ÃO

PIRA

CICA

BANA

S. A.

54.36

0.623/

0001-

02

259/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Vale

transp

orte

para a

funcio

nária

Ruth

T.

Fujika

wa

Noguti

a ser

utiliza

do no

mês

de

nove

mbro/

2022.

664/2

022

441.1

0

441.1

0

441.1

0



1572/

2022

GLOB

AL

01/11/

2022

SMAR

APD

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

50.73

5.505/

0001-

72

15/20

19

PREG

ÃO

PRES

ENCI

AL

AQUI

SIÇÃ

O DE

LICEN

ÇAS,

INSTA

LAÇÃ

O,

MIGR

AÇÃO

,

SUPO

RTE E

TREI

NAME

NTO

DE

SISTE

MA

DE

GERE

NCIA

MENT

O

DOS

SETO

RES

ADMI

NIST

RATIV

OS

DEST

A

CASA

DE

LEIS.

37/20

19

301/2

019
0.02 0.02 0.02



1571/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

679/2

022

10000

0.00

69894

.05

69894

.05

1570/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

BANC

O DO

BRAS

IL SA

- AG

PIRA

CICA

BA

00.00

0.000/

0056-

65

678/2

022

500.0

0

147.5

0

147.5

0

1569/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

CENT

RO

DE

GEST

AO

MEIO

S

PAGT

O S/A

04.08

8.208/

0001-

65

677/2

022

800.0

0

343.6

5

343.6

5

1568/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

676/2

022

4000.

00
0 0

1567/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

CLAR

O S/A

40.43

2.544/

0001-

47

675/2

022
50.00 0 0

1566/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

LUIS

CARL

OS

RUBI

A

115.**

*.***-

21

674/2

022

1000.

00
0 0



1565/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

LUCIA

NO

CAMA

RGO

GON

CALV

ES

067.**

*.***-

90

673/2

022

1000.

00

213.8

0

213.8

0

1564/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

GILS

ON

EVER

ALDO

FELIP

E

078.**

*.***-

77

672/2

022

1000.

00
0 0

1563/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

FRED

ERIC

O

ALBE

RTO

ELIAS

171.**

*.***-

02

671/2

022

1000.

00

106.9

0

106.9

0

1562/

2022

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/11/

2022

FERN

ANDO

AUGU

STO

ZORZ

O

BURA

TI

283.**

*.***-

67

669/2

022

1000.

00

106.9

0

106.9

0



1559/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

INSTI

TUTO

NEGÓ

CIOS

PÚBLI

COS

DO

BRAS

IL -

ESTU

DOS

E

PESQ

UISA

S NA

ADMI

NIST

RAÇÃ

O

PÚBLI

CA -

INP -

LTDA

10.49

8.974/

0001-

09

258/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Inscriç

ões

no 2º

Semin

ário

Nacio

nal de

Contr

ole

Intern

o nas

Contr

ataçõ

es

Públic

as

680/2

022

7570.

00

7570.

00

7570.

00

1558/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

INSTI

TUTO

NACI

ONAL

DO

SEGU

RO

SOCI

AL

(INSS

)

29.97

9.036/

0001-

40

610/2

022

1680.

48

1680.

48

1680.

48



1557/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

610/2

022

1570.

08

1570.

08

1570.

08



1556/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

610/2

022

12616

.60

12616

.60

12616

.60

1555/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

CAPIF

ER

COM

ERCI

O DE

MATE

RIAIS

PARA

CONS

TRUC

AO

LTDA

09.61

1.792/

0005-

39

257/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Aquisi

ção

de 12

(doze)

assent

os

para

vaso

sanitá

rio.

662/2

022

391.4

4

391.4

4

391.4

4

1554/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

610/2

022

2453.

64

4907.

28

2453.

64



1553/

2022

GLOB

AL

27/10/

2022

INSIG

HT

INFO

RMÁT

ICA

LTDA

EPP

04.43

1.007/

0001-

19

251/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o de

softwa

re de

contro

le de

ponto

atravé

s de

relógi

o de

ponto

e

ponto

móvel

para

servid

ores

em

regim

e de

teletra

balho

33/20

22

653/2

022

2600.

00

1300.

00
0



1552/

2022

GLOB

AL

27/10/

2022

JULIA

NA

DASS

OLER

FIGU

ERED

O

32639

23889

2

40.26

3.355/

0001-

98

253/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Contr

ataçã

o de

consul

toria

para a

trans

missã

o

relativ

os à

fase 3

do e-

Social

.

34/20

22

654/2

022

9000.

00
0 0


